

MACC no.425/2022

Reg No:-425/2022 (CNR:- WBBB01-003995-2022)

03

20.08.2022

Today is fixed for appearance.

Petitioner is present by filing lawyer's hazira along with requisites upon O/P insurance through both ways and praying for issue the same. P.Fee paid.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Issue the requisites.

Fix 23.02.2023 for S/R upon O/P insurance.

D & C

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum