

MACC: 425/2022

CIS No: 425/2022 (CNR:- WBBB01-003995-2022)

18
23.07.2025

Today is fixed for Evidence.
Claimants file hazira through Ld.advocate.
Time prayer filed by OP Insurance is considered and allowed .
Hence the case is adjourned.
Fix- 19.09.2025 for Evidence.
D & C

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
(JO Code.WB00997)

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
(JO Code.WB00997)