

MACC: 425/2022 CIS No: 425/2022

20

06.12.2025

Today is fixed for further P.W.
Claimants filed hazira through Ld.advocates.
O/P insurnce also files hazira.
Claimant alos files affidavit in chief of P.W-03.
Let it be kept with the record.
Fix 09.12.2025 for for further evidence.
D & C

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
(JO Code.WB00997)

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
(JO Code.WB00997)