

MACC: 425/2022 CIS No: 425/2022

23

02.05.2026

Today is fixed for OPW.

Claimants and O/P insurance both filed hazira.

No witness is present.

Regular P.O is transferred. I, ADJ, 3rd Court, Suri, am in-charge of this court.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix- 01.07.2026 for O.P.W.

D & C

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum (I/C)

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
(JO Code.WB00739) (I/C)