

MACC- 425 of 2022 (CIS-425 of 2022)
CNR No.WBBB01-003995-2022

Order no. 24
01-07-2026

Today is fixed for O.P.W.

Both sides file hazira through Ld. Lawyers.

Regular P.O is transferred. I, ADJ 3rd Court , Suri , am in-charge of this court.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 10-09-2026 for O.P.W.

D & C

Judge, MACC Tribunal,
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri

Judge, MACC Tribunal,
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri(I.C)
(JO Code.WB00739)